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SECTION B-B

 R51.87 

 4TYPE R4 

 R60 

 14.45 

 13.31 

 24.65 

 24.65 

DETAIL A

NOTE :- UNSPECIFIED METRIC TOLERANCE ±0.2

BOM Table
S.NO. PART NAME SIZE QTY.

1 HEAD TUBE 50.2 X 3.5 X 90 1
2 TOP TUBE 44.45 X 2 X 400 1
3 DOWN TUBE 40 X 1.8 X 445 1
4 SEAT TUBE 31.75 X 2 X 182 1
5 CHAIN STAY 22.2 X 1.8 X 190 2
6 SEAT STAY 19 X 1.8 X 250 2
7 DROPOUT LHS ALLOY 16'' 1
8 DROPOUT RHS ALLOY 16'' 1
9 SEAT STAY BRIDGE Ø16 X 1.6 X 85  1
10 ALLOY BASE PLATE 5MM THK 1

11
ALLOY SUPPORT 

PLATE IN 
CONTROLLER BOX

3MM THK 1

12 ALLOY BOX FOR 
CONTROLLER 3MM THK 1

13 CABLE TIE U-BKT ALLOY 3
14 BB SHELL Ø43 X 4.6 X 66 1
15 BB SHELL AXLE Ø20 X 200L MS STEEL 1

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE TO BE AS PER MEDIUM GROUP OF IS : 2102.
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